svensk N
BILSPORT
o

Nr Namn

1 Magnus Tates
13 Jonas Arleskog
34 Pontus MNygren
Felix Karisson

38 Albert Bengtsson
10 Magnus Gad

-

Nr Namn

4 Pontus Nygren
22 Tommy Ljungdahl
5 Jonas Bermeros
27 Mattias Gotesson
3 Mattias Bankel

n Jesper Aberg

Nr Namn

27 Mattias Gotesson
19 Benny Ljungdahl

8 Nicklas Engdahl
a4 Johan Dunsater

16 Fredrik Erksson
21 Johan Khingstedt
Nr Namn

17 Miklas Johansson
g Kim Larsson

40 Emanuel Jonsson
k3 Madeleine Jakobsson
12 Ronny Gustafsson
18 Mathias Johansson
25 Robin Erksson

24 Cive Richardsson
28 Eric Eklind

1 Oskar Karlsson

29 Pontus Hultin

15 Daniel Mykvist
ar Thobias Rudebeck

0 Mikael Lundé

14 Cskar Sandstrom
42 Tobias Vatvedt

-] Patrik Dalmans

25 Simon Ottosson
Kalle Nystrom

P

Slutresu_ltat

20190921 Folkrace

A - Final
Klubb Bil
Emadalens MK Saab
Emadalens MK Saab
Oskarshamns RRC Saab
Vimmerby Motorsaliskap Volva
Massjo mk Volvo
Lessebo Voho

B - Final
Kiubb Bil
Crskarshamns RRC Saab
Rodeby ks ms Opel
Silverdalens MSK Saab
Rodeby Eks MS Volkswagen
SME Trolthattan Saab
Vimmerby MS Valvo

C - Final
Klubb Bil
Rodeby Eks M3 Volkswagen
Rodeby eks ms Volvo
Silverdalens msk Yohvo
Oskarshamns RRC Opel
Liungby mk Saab
\immerty ms Saab
Klubb Bil
Malilla mk Saab
Jungnerfigans RC Volvo
Sitverdalens MSK Volvo
g;h;tshamn Rally & Racing Vi
Monsterds MK Toyola
Massjo MK Volvo
Vimmerby MS WVolvo
Karlskrona AK Valvo
Vimmerby MS WVolvo
Vimmerby MS Volvo
Mansteras MK Volvo
Emk Arboga Voo
Mondteras MK Valvo
Ryds mk Volvo
Jankopings MK Saab
KALMAR MK Sasb
Malilla MK Volvo
Siverdatens msk Voivo
Kalmar MK Velvo

Anmalare
Hagestigs Motorspon

Anmaélare

Barum Racing

Abergs Bil & Mek

Anmadlare
Barum Racing

Saabottrernas Racing Team

Team Bbg
Ag Dackservice Ab

Anmadlare
Team Asa Nisses Vebolrim

Saabolgrernas Racing Team

Saabotorernas Racing Team

Abergs Bil & Mek

PF motorsport

Team Bbg

Saabolorernas Racin Team
Teaam Bbg

Barum Racing
Pi-Matorsport

Omg
777
557
745
774
T&7
577

Omg
745
475
744
527
744
555

Omg
527
554
427
454
733
077

Omg
435
0ss
S05

334

253
343
aro
144
333
423
423
0315
a40
530
a70
240
113
212
220
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BILSPORT
FOLKRACE |

Summ

21
17
16
18
18
19

Summ

186
16
15
14
15
15

Summ
14
14
13
13
13
14

Summ
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TE88

43

Jorgen Johansson
Ola Andersson
Goran Jarmving
Stefan Carlsson

Markus Stjernsirdm
Stefan Haggren

Malilla mk bl kiubb
Karlskrona Ak
monsteras motor klubb
Malilla MK Bilkiubb
Vimmerty MS

Ryds MK

Saab Pf-Motorsport

Volve

Volvo Team Bbg

Wolvo Skrotkaggarnas Racing Team
Team Racepage

Nszida Www Racepage Org

Volvo Stefan Haggren

220
310
030
300

3go
010

[ R



svensk N
BILSPORT

Nr Namn

212 Edvard Nystrom
21 Eflin Jonsson

206 Ned| Brindmark
214 Amanda Persson
20 Lesf-Inge Lod

210 Emelie Karisson

Nr Namn

2m Led-Inge Lod

204 Bjorn Berneros
208 Urban Dahl

203 Anneli Fransson
202 Martina Stromholm
215 Josefine Lundé

Nr Namn

207 Mariah Blixth
208 Emma Kohier

213 Josefin Fredriksson

205 Theresé Thonbeng

Slutresultat

20190921 Folkrace

Klubb

Jungnerfigans RC
Silverdalens MSH

Atvidabergs MK
Silverdalens Msk
Vimmerby M3
Malilla MK

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Siverdalens MSK
Vetlanda RRC
Malilia Mi
Siverdalens MSK

ryds nk

Klubb

Malilla MK Bilklubb
MK Kinda

Kalmar MK

Malilla MK Bilkiubb

A - Final

Wolvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Violvg
Saab

B - Final

Bil

Volvo
Saab
Volve
Voo
Saab
Volvo

Bil

Voho
Voo
Volvo
Volvo

Anmaélare

Saabotorernas Racing Team

Saabolorernas Racing Team

Asa-Misses Vebo Trim

Anmdélare

Skrolkaggarnas Racingleam
Pf-Motorspornt

Team Bbg

Anmaélare
Abergs Bil & Mak

Skrotkaggamas Racingleam

Omg
747
577
777
545
454
735

Omg
454
3145
373
324
554
053

Omg
233
430
220
400

SVENSK ‘
BILSPORT
[FOURACE |

Summ
18
19
21
14
13
15

Summ

13
12
13

14



SVENSK b

BILSPORT
Nr Namn
304 Jasmine Tates
308 Elliott Kartsson
306 Felx Aberg
302 Mora Solberg
315 Tim Danhall
305 Robin Larsson
Nr Namn
302 MNora Solberg
am Lowisa Johansson
30 Jimmy Stromholm
a0g Fabian Solberg
313 Marcus Edgren
307 Tove Magnusson
Nr Namn
312 Adam Andersson
314 Agnes Ljungdahl
303 Mans Orum-Gad
37 Douglas Jamving

Slutres_ultat

20190921 Folkrace

Klubb

Kalmar MK
Emadalens MK
Vimmerby ms
Vimmerby MS
Silverdalens msk
Jungneriigans rc

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Massia Mk
Silverdalens MSK
Vimmerby MS
Silverdalens msk
Oskarshamns RRC

Klubb

Gullabo RC

Kalmar MK

Lessebo mk
monsteras motor klubb

A - Final

Bil

Saab
Violva
Voivo
Voo
Vighvo
Volvo

B - Final

Volva
Volva
Vahio
Ford

Vialve
Volvo

Bil

Volva

Volvo

Volvo
Valkswagen

Anmélare
Hagestigs Motorsport

Pf Motorspornt

Anmdlare
Pf Motorsport

ETG
Pf Motorspon
Pf Motorsport

Anmadlare

Team Bbg

Omg
575
757
347
324
475
77T

Omg
324
443
455
553
504
733

Omg
342
03z
004
ooo

oV i'_ b ]! l
BILSPORT

Summ

17
19
14

16
21

Summ
11
14

13

13

Summ
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